
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

21 

20 

64 

24 

99 

3 

95 

75 

13 

33 

42 

22 

4 

Name 

Cooper O'Clair 

Kyle Drysdale 

Leighton Lassak 

Nixx Eggleston 

Braylon Underwood 

Jacob Longenecker 

Ashton Woon 

Oliver Wolcott 

Elijah Gile 

Mitchell Herrold 

Teagan Castle 

Jaxon Porter 

Bowen Kuykendall 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

Diff 

9.762 

13.349 

14.756 

15.151 

17.353 

21.915 

23.056 

23.322 

33.514 

34.914 

35.387 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:21.635 

12:31.397 

12:34.984 

12:36.391 

12:36.786 

12:38.988 

12:43.550 

12:44.691 

12:44.957 

12:55.149 

12:56.549 

12:57.022 

9:22.925 

Best Tm 

46.008 

46.458 

46.273 

46.438 

46.708 

46.644 

46.933 

47.077 

47.055 

47.018 

47.727 

46.948 

46.141 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/2/2020 3:50:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

9.762 

Avg. Speed 

50.483 

Best Lap Tm 

46.008 

Best Speed 

50.861 

Best Lap by 

21 - Cooper O'Clair 

 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 Junior 1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:02:11 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/2/2020 13:43 


